C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w
w
w
.cgfdesigninc.com
 | sales@
cgfdesigninc.com
101.12.26 Disclaimer: We reserve the right to revise the design or
components of any product without notice.
Catalog Number
Project Name & Location Type
The Parking Garage Collection
HBS5
LED High Bay Smart Luminaire
Product Specifications
DIMENSIONS
SERIES
HBS5 High Bay Smart 5 Series
SIZE AND WATTAGE
SMALL (8.7” Diameter)
Regular Lumen Package (145LPW)
S-LED60R 60W LED (8,700LM Initial)
S-LED100R 100W LED (14,500LM Initial)
S-LED120R 120W LED (17,400LM Initial)
Premium Lumen Package (180LPW)
S-LED60P 60W LED (10,800LM Initial)
S-LED100P 100W LED (18,000LM Initial)
S-LED120P 120W LED (21,600LM Initial)
Superior Lumen Package (200LPW)
S-LED60S 60W LED (12,000LM Initial)
S-LED100S 100W LED (20,000LM Initial)
S-LED120S 120W LED (24,000LM Initial)
MEDIUM (10.2” Diameter)
Regular Lumen Package (145LPW)
M-LED150R 150W LED (21,750LM Initial)
Premium Lumen Package (180LPW)

– Total Pendant Length:
  3” Stem = 7” | 6" Stem = 10”
– Order Example (6” Stem): PEND6-CSW-RR
PEND-CSW-
SR
Pendant Mount with Swivel Canopy for
4” Square J-Box
– Stem Connects to 4” Conduit Box
– Choose Stem Length: 3” Stem or 6” Stem
– Total Pendant Length:
  3” Stem = 7” | 6” Stem = 10”
– Order Example (6” Stem): PEND6-CSW-SR
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
ORDER EXAMPLE:
HBS5-M-LED150P-CT4-90D-UNV-BK-PEND12-CSW-SR
BEAM ANGLE: 60° / 90° / 120°
COLOR RENDERING INDEX: +70 CRI.
DRIVER: Universal Voltage (120~277V) Electronic
Driver with 0-10V Low Voltage Dimming.
FINISH: UV Stabilized powdercoat finish.
HOUSING: Heavy-duty aluminum with built-in heat-
sink fins allowing heat to rise and dissipate.
LENS: Polycarbonate.
LIFETIME: 100,000hrs @ 55°C (L70)
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient Light Emitting
Diode. PF >0.95 / THD <20%.
OPERATING AMBIENT TEMPERATURE: -30°C
(-22°F) ~ 55°C (131°F).
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and Cana-
dian safety standards. cETL, FCC, CE, RoHS Certi-
fied. IP65 Rated for Wet Locations. Buy American Act
(BAA) Compliant.
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty
Small Medium Large
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
Occupancy Motion Sensor
Simple Plug-and-Play Installation
Mounting Height: <30ft or <40ft
Includes Pluggable Receptacle
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
01.12.26
C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w
w
w
.cgfdesigninc.com
 | sales@
cgfdesigninc.com
2Disclaimer: We reserve the right to revise the design or
components of any product without notice.
The Parking Garage Collection
HBS5
LED High Bay Smart Luminaire
REFLECTOR OPTIONS
ALR Aluminum Reflector
PCR Polycarbonate Reflector (150W & 200W Only)
MISC OPTIONS
CORD 6ft Cord and Plug (L5-15P)
UPL Uplight
WG Wire Guard
CONTROL OPTIONS (Choose from Manual or Sensor)
MANUAL CONTROL (Wall Switch or Control System)
Note: Cannot be used with Sensor Controls Below
0-10D2 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)